
FALL 2023  DOMESTIC VIOLENCE RESPONSE TEAM TRAINING 
Revised 8/14/2023       

 

Weekday classes are scheduled from 6:00PM to 9:00PM; Saturday classes are from 9AM to 3PM 
 

    Date   Day of Week               Topic(s) in general                                Room # 

 
       1.   Sept. 18, 2023   Monday         History of DV, Intro to DV, Cycle of Violence       TBA 
 

       2.   Sept. 19, 2023   Tuesday    Power & Control Wheel, Continuum of DV           TBA 
 
       3.   Sept. 23, 2023        Saturday        The Law                                                          TBA 
 

       4.   Sept. 25, 2023   Monday          Special Populations                                          TBA 
 
       5.   Sept. 26, 2023   Tuesday          Culture / Diversity                                           TBA 

 
       6.   Sept. 28, 2023   Thursday      Immigration / Substance Abuse / Sexual Abuse  TBA 
 

       7.   Oct. 2, 2023   Monday       Dating Abuse / DV Affects the Workplace          TBA        
 

       8.   Oct. 5, 2023   Thursday      Stalking / Technology to Stalk                          TBA                                                
 
       9.   Oct. 7, 2023         Saturday       Advocacy                                                       TBA                                                    

 
     10.   Oct. 9, 2023   Monday      TRO’s / Evidence                                            TBA  
   

     11.   Oct. 12, 2023   Thursday         How to Present Your Case                               TBA                                              
      
     12    Oct. 14, 2023   Saturday          Role Play                                                       TBA 

  
     13.   Oct. 16, 2023   Monday       Class Reviews / Make Ups                               TBA 
 

     14.   Oct. 18, 2023   Wednesday       Final Exam                                                    TBA 
    
     15.   Oct. 19, 2023   Thursday       Graduation                                                   TBA 
      
      
Trainees are allowed to miss 2 classes, but MUST attend the make-up classes for those days. 

All the training is important. 

Classes are held at Middlesex College, Crabiel Hall  
 

2600 Woodbridge Avenue   Edison, NJ 08818-3050 
Parking Lot #1  

 

** Missed classes must be made up by October 23rd 

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 


